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            Senator William N. Brownsberger  

            Second Suffolk and Middlesex  

Room 504 

Boston, MA 02133 

Phone: 617-722-1280 

Email: William.Brownsberger@masenate.gov 
 

 

   

           

            Senator Sonia Chang-Diaz  

            Second Suffolk  

Room 111 

Boston, MA 02133 

Phone: 617-722-1673 

Fax: 617-722-1079 

Email: Sonia.Chang-Diaz@masenate.gov 
 

    

  

 

Senator Sal DiDomenico  

Middlesex and Suffolk 

Room 208 

Boston, MA 02133 

Phone: 617-722-1650 

Fax: 617-722-1323 

Email: Sal.DiDomenico@masenate.gov 
 

 
 

Senator Linda Dorcena-Forry 

First Suffolk  

Room 410  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-1150  

Email: Linda.DorcenaForry@masenate.gov 

 

 
 

 

Anthony Petruccelli  

First Suffolk and Middlesex  

Room 109D 

Boston, MA 02133 

Phone: 617-722-1634 

Fax: 617-722-1076  

Email: Anthony.Petruccelli@masenate.gov 
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Senator Michael F. Rush  

Norfolk and Suffolk  

Room 511C 

Boston, MA 02133 

Phone: 617-722-1348 

Fax: 617-722-1071 

Email: Mike.Rush@masenate.gov 
 

  
 

HOUSE MEMBERS  
 
 
 
  

    

 

Representative Adrian Madaro  

First Suffolk 

Room 544  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2637  

Email: Adrian.Madaro@mahouse.gov  

 
 

 

  
 

Representative Evandro C. Carvalho 

Fifth Suffolk  

Room 446 

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2460  

Fax: 617-626-0802  

Email: Evandro.Carvalho@mahouse.gov 

  

   

 

Representative Nick Collins  

Fourth Suffolk  

Room 39 

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2014  

Fax: 617-626-0154  

Email: Nick.Collins@mahouse.gov  
 

  

    
    

 

 

Representative Edward F. Coppinger  

Tenth Suffolk 

Room 160  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2304  

Fax: 617-626-0158  

Email: Edward.Coppinger@mahouse.gov  
 

 Representative Daniel Cullinane  
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Twelfth  Suffolk  

Room 121 

Boston, MA 02133 

Phone: 617-722-2006 

Fax: 617-626-0456 

Email: Daniel.Cullinane@mahouse.gov 

 
 

   
 
 

Representative Gloria Fox  

Seventh Suffolk  

Room 167  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2810  

Fax: 617-722-2846  

Email: Gloria.Fox@mahouse.gov  
 

   

   

Representative Russell E. Holmes 

Sixth Suffolk 

Room 254  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2220  

Fax: 617-626-0205  

Email: Russell.Holmes@mahouse.gov  
 

 

   
 

Representative Kevin G. Honan  

Seventeenth Suffolk  

Room 38  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2470  

Fax: 617-722-2162  

Email: Kevin.Honan@mahouse.gov  
 

 
 

            Representative Daniel Hunt 

            Thirteenth Suffolk  

Room 473B 

Boston, MA 02133 

Phone: 617-722-2263 

Email: Daniel.Hunt@mahouse.gov 

 

 
 

 

Representative Jay Livingstone 

Eighth Suffolk  

Room 136 

Boston, MA 02133 

Phone: 617-722-2396 

Email: Jay.Livingstone@mahouse.gov 
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Representative Elizabeth A. Malia  

Eleventh Suffolk  

Room 33  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2060  

Email: Liz.Malia@mahouse.gov  
 

 

    

Representative Aaron M. Michlewitz  

Third Suffolk  

Room 543 

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2220 

Fax: 617-570-6575  

Email: Aaron.M.Michlewitz@mahouse.gov  
 

    

     
  

Representative Michael J. Moran 

Eighteenth Suffolk  

Room 39  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2014  

Email: Michael.Moran@mahouse.gov  
 

       

     
 

            Representative Daniel J. Ryan 

Second Suffolk 

Room 136  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2396  

Email: Dan.Ryan@mahouse.gov  

 
 

 

     
 

            Representative Byron Rushing  

Ninth Suffolk  

            Room 234  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2783  

Fax: 617-722-2238  

Email: Byron.Rushing@mahouse.gov  

 

    
 

 

 

 

Representative Jeffrey Sánchez 

Fifteenth  Suffolk 

            Room 236 

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2430  

Email: Jeffrey.sanchez@mahouse.gov  
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    Representative Angelo Scaccia  

Fourteenth  Suffolk  

Room 33  

Boston, MA 02133  

Phone: 617-722-2060  

Fax: 617-722-2849  

Email: Angelo.Scaccia@mahouse.gov  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Revised 4/27/2015 

mailto:Angelo.Scaccia@mahouse.gov

